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1. WAVELENGTH: 190 TO 1100nm THIREE PACE BECIMAL 018 [THIRD ANGLE: = MULTIMODE

2. NUMERICAL APERTURE: 0.22 — @ FIBER OPTIC

3. TYPICAL INSERTION LOSS: < 0.5 dB @ 850nm g [ BeR MO0

4. FERRULE: 2.5mm CERAMICS (ZrO2) NERTASSY EEON
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FINISH SURFACE FINISH: & e DWG. NO. REV
Multimode (MM400) UV Fiber Optic Feedthrough, FC/PC Connector PLATING P A]4873‘]‘W.
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